Lidnummer

155498
222340
233324
182019
271748
222323
118109
161737
226183
271749
233323
246577
271750
148540
142244
271751
226184
237341
153064
246575
233322
233321

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes
Agnes

Achternaam

Angevaare
Berg
Bogaards
Dam
Deutekom
Dijk

Floor
Heerings
Hofman
IJsselmuiden
Juffermans
Nennie
Ruijgrok
Schie
Verlaan
Vlugt
Warmerdam
Wegman
Weijmer
Werkhoven
Willemse
Zundert

wW.J.

C.H.M.

Voornaam

Jan
Clemens
Wil
Leo
Joost
Dick
Jan
Aad
Ben
Jos
Hein
Frans
Piet
Theo
Cor
Ferry
Henk
Ed
Wim
Cock
Hans
Jef

van

van

de

van

van de

van

van

Moyenne

1,233
1,597
1,957
1,263
1,157
1,269
1,183
1,589
0,884
1,415
1,185
1,489
0,793
2,600
1,082
1,745
1,071
1,566
1,170
1,342
1,993
0,854

spel



Lidnummer

118058
223321
225577
124144
237577
205131
213483
251304
226608
150120
263739
236622
206500

Lidnummer

271581
271584
271583
271582
271578
226006

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

Vereniging
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Achternaam

Duivenvoorde

Harteveld
Kemperman
Kerkman
Koops
Moerdijk
Perfors
Raats
Renskers
Schonhage
Stijger
Turk
Witteman

Achternaam

Dijkland
Hoek
Nijmeijer
Overbeek
Plas

Plas

B.C.
A.S.
E.L.M.
JW.A.

M.P.
AT.
B.H.
P.L.
D.C.
L.J.M.
P.C.H.

® P < @~ 0

Voornaam

Ben
Sandra
Elleke
Jos
Wim
Fons
Meindert
Arie
Henny
Peter
Daan
Loek
Piet

Voornaam

Cees
Jaap
Jan
Jan
Albert
Gijs

van der
van der

Moyenne

10,714
0,787
1,120
8,715
2,992
7,551
1,311
0,693
6,655
3,733
1,383
2,158
2,539

Moyenne

spel

57/2

38/2

38/2

spel



Lidnummer

130765
265235
224427
265237
272077
237332
226189

Lidnummer

226190
203676
247826
222223
133887
231291
268052
230272
117907
221131

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

DD WD
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Vereniging

Carambole
Carambole
Carambole
Carambole
Carambole
Carambole
Carambole
Carambole
Carambole
Carambole

Achternaam

Hulst
Kerkhof
Koster
Kreukniet
Portier
Teske
Wempe

Achternaam

Iperen
Lieverse
Oosten
Randsdorp
Schaap
Slobbe
Slobbe
Vermeer
Vermolen
Vork

P.A.

J.A.

z 02

L.A.
L.P.E.

H.

C.J.

J.J.

G.J.

Voornaam

Piet van
Goos

Hans de
Kees

Ruud

Sjoerd

Nanne

Voornaam

Leo van
Leo

Gerrit van
Henny

Dirk

Kees

Jan

Jaap

Piet

Gerard

Moyenne

3,146
1,015
5,820
1,333
2,422
1,654

Moyenne

0,686
1,180
0,803
2,140
0,918
0,619
0,600
0,566
2,398
1,042

spel

spel



Lidnummer

135256
221137
134381
207831
138783
216642
263845
230280
271601
218990
230279
219000
237291
219003
136984
213765
211137
275451
213772
203974

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

©ovoLvouvoLvouvvuvuoLLLULLULLULULLULUULUDUUUU

Achternaam

Dijk
Doejaaren
Evers
Gunters
Jong

Jong
Kettenis
Krogt

Kruijt
Landsbergen
Leeuwen
Sluis

Sman
Waasdorp
Wagenaar
Warmerdam
Wensveen
Westerduin
Wijk
Zegwaard

P> AP>EWEOEITO

H.A.
A.T.N.

QI P <

Y.W.

Voornaam

Gerard
Frans
Roland
Bert
Gerrit
Jac
Ben
Jan
Arnold
Ron
Ton
Bert
Jaap
Gerrit
Henk
Ton
Wim
Aad
Peter
Cees

van

de
de

van der

van
van der
van der

van

Moyenne

4,183
2,134
1,009
3,061
1,616
2,272
1,425

2,563
1,929
0,930
2,787

0,877

4,951
1,687

spel



Lidnummer

276543
233300
275511
222267
179161
207839
222270
148591
179237
276724
124176
222311
165106
267999
222312
222409
223397
222314
230269
141407
145960
222243
226220

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof

Achternaam

Berg
Bergman
Bol
Borghols
Cozijn
Doeswijk
Doove
Faas
Godijn
Godyla
Graven
Harms
Heemskerk
Hoogervorst
Hoogkamer
Kesteren
Kleinveld
Kortekaas
Kroos
Nobelen
Poel
Rooijakkers
Rooijen
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L.P.L.
T.H.

W.J.
G.

G.P.W.

W.M.J.

B.J.
CH

Voornaam

Willem
Jos

van der

Jan

Ton

Harrie

Krien

Pim

Wim

Cor

Theo

Jaap van
Ab

Lou

Theo

Hans

Wim van
Gerrit

Gerard

Hans

Wim van
Aad van de
Bas

Chris

Moyenne

0,950
0,731
1,480
0,691
1,866
0,996
0,664
0,938
0,984
1,750
2,026
0,821
1,973
0,842
1,056
2,882
3,351
1,345
2,165
0,880
2,098
1,473
0,844

spel



Lidnummer

246409
222257
148568
222259
222260
226186
222262

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof
De Beukenhof

Achternaam

Rooijen
Trompert
Veld
Verheijen
Verheijen
Versteeg
Vink

Voornaam

Leo
Jacques
lzaak
Gerard
Jacques
Frans
Jan

van

in't

Moyenne

1,143
0,662
0,948
0,991
0,729
0,700
1,603

spel



Lidnummer

218721
246602
230271
226188
181815
272024
181817
221968
207841
218993
218994
218995
237306
221969
157412
139009
210810
237304
269294
236352
269293

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert
De Bogaert

Achternaam

Derks
Duivenvoorde
Glasbergen
Gugten
Heemskerk
Heeringa
Hofe
Leeuw
Mooy
Nijenhuis
Noort
Noort
Oosten
Ouwersloot
Rodolf
Rotmensen
Verdel
Volbeda
Vooijs
Weijer
Zandbergen
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Voornaam

Hink

Dirk van
Wim

Martien v.d.
Piet

Ton

Aad vom
Piet de
Piet de
Chiel te
Amerik

Daan

Jos van
Sjaak

Ton

Jan

Hans

Jan

Gerrit

Bert van de
Peter

Moyenne

1,488
1,484
1,527
1,635
3,055
0,621
1,309
0,998
2,324
1,016
1,194
1,210
1,457
0,911
0,678
1,875
1,817
1,230
1,902
1,208

spel



Lidnummer

117864
203681
211125
218982
224846
203683
226202
100072
226203
211126
216585
216587
218986
221147
218987
216588
234493
226206
211127
118112
117988
136953
216596

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip

Achternaam

Aart
Barnhoorn
Beelen
Bent
Berg
Berg
Bogaards
Caspers
Caspers
Deurman
Duijdam
Gielen
Groot
Haasnoot
Hazenoot
Hazenoot
Hiep

Hiep
Hoonaard
Houten
Houten
Mortier
Nell

AJJ.

E.P.W.
G.T.
H.C.
C.J.
H.R.
C.C.
D.C.
M.C.TH.

H.G.
P.J.

J.J.

AJ.

Voornaam

Andre
Wim
Arie
Jaap
Ed
Gerard
Herman
Kees
Harry
Chris
Dirk
Mart
Nico
Jaap
Arent
Piet
Henk
Piet
Kees
Leo
Leo
Leo
Toon

van der

van
van den
v.d.

van de

van der
van
van

Moyenne

5,596
2,474
0,865
1,422
1,701
1,353
3,136

1,197
1,413
1,289
0,967
1,404
0,700
1,325
1,558
1,434
1,361
1,709
0,972
1,424
1,186
1,201

spel



Lidnummer

246786
246788
222375
216597
148580
218996
237290
213779
216600
216601
123786
264167
112914
216602
216603
216604
117398
246789

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip
De Kuip

Achternaam

Niersman
Nieuwendijk
Nooijen
Oostdam
Oranje

Os
Parlevliet
Putten
Ruijter
Schippers
Stooker
Verkade
Vos
Weijers
Wijsman
Winsen
Wortman
Zwaan

AJ.C.
H.J.L.M.

L.J.
P.J.
J.J.

J.S.

S.J.
C.A.
A.P.
A.N.H.J.
A.E.C.

Voornaam

Ben
Gerard
Toine
Herman
Piet
Evert
Leen
Peter
Jan
Ate
Joep
Sjaak
Chris
Arie
Aad
Evert
Jan
Jan

van de

van

van der
de

de

van

Moyenne

1,688
1,478

0,529
0,837
2,764
1,743
1,211

1,929

1,782
1,140
1,523
1,272
0,839
0,980

spel



Lidnummer

224788
218988
269290
146864
271754
233351
226520
271755
275554
246758
226210
226211
226212

Lidnummer

160176
152586
179145

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars
De Poedelaars

Vereniging

De Zilk / K. B. O.
De Zilk / K. B. O.
De Zilk / K. B. O.

Achternaam

Halderen
Hollander
Juffermans
Kroon
Laken Turnhout
Mooij
Rijpsma
Ro0ij

Veen

Vink

Vos
Voskuil
Worseling

Achternaam

Huikeshoven

Klink
Ruske

TH.

J.R.G.

A r

J.C.G.

-

O X X

L.C.M.

Voornaam

Herman van
Theo den
Kees

Joep

Lia

Louis

Map

Theo de
Jacques van
Ton de
Ruud de
Koos

Dick

Voornaam

Ad
Leo van
Alex

Moyenne

1,841
0,962
1,043
1,705
1,558
0,855

1,108
1,250
1,047
1,721

1,176

Moyenne

spel

spel



Lidnummer

179548
271241
184328
237315
233304
216584
175580
212856
224407
211133
222524
134648
207838
184332
270747
226199
102828
271240
246347
125823
246349
222525
165073

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom

Achternaam

Berg
Botman
Danenberg
Degenaars
Dooren
Draijer
Goossens
Groot

Groot
Hensbergen
Kampen
Keijzer
Koster
Linden

Loo

Loon
Meulenberg
Meulenberg
Pol
Ronteltap
Schrama
Seijsener
Smit
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Voornaam

Ko
Sjaak
Dirk
Flip
Dick
Wim
Nico
Jan
Meindert
Wim
Alex
Henk
Siem
Jan
Rob
Joop
Harm
Leo
Eric
Frans
Andre
Rein
Hein

van den

van

de

van
van

van der
van de
van

van de

Moyenne

1,058
1,442
0,996
1,450
1,560
3,941
0,800
2,163
2,790
1,928
1,335
2,191
2,962
2,042
1,513
2,706
4,500
1,629
0,821
2,729
1,354
1,072
0,674

spel



Lidnummer

148585
221140
265804

12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

Hillegom
Hillegom
Hillegom

Achternaam

Weijers
Weijers
Willems

-

Voornaam Moyenne
Gerard 1,751
Ton 3,109
Vincent 1,351

spel



Lidnummer

221165
221964
221465
213926
204961
165087
218985
270845
132889
144327
221172
221966
118137
118139
218998
111556
226200
128512
271323

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp
Hoofddorp

Achternaam

Antonisse
Aurik

Banen
Boekhoff
Boelé

Bruin

Groen
Groenendijk
Groningen
Huiskens
Jongkind
Mazeland
Nieuwenhuyse
Nieuwenhuyse
Rip

Ruitenberg
Swertz

Veen
Warmerdam
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Voornaam

Joop
Wim
Bouk
Bob

Nico
Jack
Bertus
Anthonius
Henk van
Jos

Wim
Hans

Jan

Peet

Jan

Cees
Rinus

Bert van der

Piet

Moyenne

1,183
1,696
1,513
1,257
1,536
1,227
1,508
2,009
1,856
1,659
1,217
0,962
3,060
3,173
1,108
4,746
2,417
2,732
0,850

spel



Lidnummer

221132
208869
221148
142012
271456
135732
222765
264168
237493
271941
133243
246634
160173
269320
271457
226191
222347
141917

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak
Onderdak

Achternaam

Berg
Dofferhoff
Groot

Houwelingen

Jong
Kesteren
Kesteren
Kuipers
Renique
Ruwaard
Stigter
Valk
Velzen
Voort
Werkhoven
Wowijs
Zande
Zuiderduin

M.G.N.

J.C.

B.H.L.

L.M.
J.J.
J.M.

C.J.

Voornaam

Bert
Martien
John
Jan
Kees
Berry
René
Peter
Chiel
Jaap
Leo
Joop
Jan
Ton
Aad
Huub
Bert
Kees

van den

de
van
de
van
van

van der
van
van der
van

van der

Moyenne

1,442
2,031
1,114
1,345
1,377
3,512
1,337
4,247
1,151

2,254
0,771
5,009
1,051
0,993
1,432
1,150
1,035

spel



Lidnummer

271795
207848
222354
211129
126164
179163
271402
222321
271788
148547
224428
100079
222358
161679
207842
211130
109904
122315
130752
184330
222237
230282
269301

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam

Achternaam

Beek
Broekhof
Broekhof
Broekhof
Burg

Dam
Denzel
Deutekom
Duivenvoorden
Duivenvoorden
Geerlings
Geerlings
Groot
Holst
Janson
Kampen
Kampen
Kleverlaan
Koelewijn
Kortekaas
Mullekom
Pan
Postma

W.N.
AJ.

TH.
J.M.G.
Ming

Voornaam

Leo
Joop
Leo
Piet
Arie
Theo
Theo
Ad
Jan
Niek
Mart
Piet
Leo
Willem
Jan
Kees
Wim
Bert
Leo
Dick
Hans
Ming
Hans

van

van den
van
van

de
van der

van
van

van

Moyenne

0,912
1,431
1,594
0,963
3,226
1,145
0,613
1,517
0,673
0,688
1,208
0,970
2,255
1,012
1,432
0,599
1,377
1,409
2,203
0,951
0,756
4,417
1,026

spel

38/2



Lidnummer

237303
222361

Lidnummer

160015
224037
161689
161683
214139
137207
236575
152164
118608
118099
206445

12720
12720

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

Puyckendam
Puyckendam

Vereniging

Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport

Achternaam

Schoorlemmer
Turenhout

Achternaam

Duivenvoorde
Echten
Kievits
Leeuwen
Oosterveer
Riemens
Schoonderwoerd
Turk

Visser

Voort
Wijnnobel

IOV ORCZTI®ED
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Voornaam

Ton
Johan

Voornaam

Piet van
John van
Ben

Hans van
Rinus

Jan

Klaas

Kees

Piet

Gerard van der
Henk

Moyenne

1,785
0,891

Moyenne

8,683
3,272
1,719
2,270
1,419
2,235
1,334

5,500
6,400
1,727

spel

spel

38/2



Lidnummer

120272
203674
265629
161695
160575
218997
226008
269352
276544
246542
179149
269291

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

t KAB
t KAB
t KAB
t KAB
t KAB
t KAB
t KAB
t KAB
t KAB
t KAB
t KAB
t KAB

Achternaam

Broos
Juwett
Ketting
Meijssen
Oskam
Ouwerkerk
Ploeg
Rebergen
Renirie
Schutijser
Udo
Vogel

J.AM.

P.G.

TH

m

Voornaam

Jan
Wim
Dirk
Jan
Peter
John
Theo
Frank
Loek
Frans
Emil
Wim

v.d.

Moyenne

3,180
2,064
1,607
4,413
7,040
1,298
1,254
2,141

1,093
1,212
1,020

spel

38/2
38/2



Lidnummer

207847
230283
201978
230285
148561
136584
265571
211134
221142
211135
207852
211155
213803
136986
213804
246709
207832
219005
207854
203680

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck
Voghelsanck

Achternaam

Boot

Burg
Duivenvoorde
Geerlings
Glas
Jonker
Kleverlaan
Raad
Roelen
Roelen
Rusman
Spaapen
Turnhout
Verdam
Verhoeve
Vinken
Warmerdam
Weijers
Westerop
Wilde

r
>
<

0z

TSP VO >D @
<

Voornaam

Rinus
Ton
Leen
Joop
Rinus
Arie
Loek
Jos
Gerard
Piet
Jan
Fons
Willem
Rob
Frenk
Fons
Simon
Bert
Mat
Hans

van den

van der

van
de

Moyenne

1,344
0,686
1,257
1,160
1,132
2,148
0,901
1,233
1,001
1,453
0,842
1,409
0,639
1,158
0,924
1,072
0,741
1,304
1,007
0,910

spel



Lidnummer

263977
271135
263976
222431
226234
203672
273362
222372
273360
222373
217856
135273
222815
271939
179549
213776
263988
225007
130186
270811
236366
213780
179550

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg

Achternaam

Barnhoorn
Blonk
Burgers
Duijvenbode
Freke

Gier

Guijt

Guijt

Haas

Kleijn

Kuijt

Lange

Luijt
Messemaker
Messemaker
Mulder
Neijenhuis
Ouwehand
Paap

Ravensbergen

Ridder
Schaap
Slootweg

CSTEOEVSPZEARSZOCPITEEECO0SRII
A
[
<

Voornaam

Hans
Hans
Karel
Jaap
Dirk
Joop
Maart
Piet
Anton
Jaap
Nico

.Wim

Karel
Johan
Nico
Alt
Wil
Piet
Koos
Gijs
Piet
Wim
Jaap

van

de

de

van der

de

Moyenne

1,044
1,306
1,070
1,783
1,127
1,546
1,240
0,625
1,000
1,705
1,463
1,992
2,323
1,065
1,331
1,170

1,425
2,596
1,207
1,768
1,509
0,855

spel



Lidnummer

273361
238847
217852
224432
102539

12720
12720
12720
12720
12720

Vereniging

Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg
Zwanenburg

Achternaam

Varkevisser
Vroede
Wiel
Zuijderduijn
Zwaan

“ oo m e

Voornaam

Jaap

Eddy de
Gijsbert van der
Joop

Jaap

Moyenne

1,120
4,042
1,635
0,638
1,845

spel



